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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   1000.00 
2   Han Ah-Reum KOR   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   925.37 
3   Christian Sasha SIN   Ope F 1.25/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   850.75 
4   Jang Da-Hyeong KOR   Ope F 0.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/16.00   582.09 
5   Kee Kalya SIN   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/18.25   776.12 
6   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 3.00/55/16.00 1.50/49   626.87 
7   Ayu Dini Nirmala *INA   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25   447.76 
8   Yoong-Hanifah Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 3.50/52   283.58 
9   Sholikah Ummuh Thoyibhatus INA   Ope F 4.00/49   119.40 

10   Priambodo Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 1.50/49   44.78 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Chiha Salvador LIB   Ope M 0.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   975.00 
3   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 4.25/58/13.00 2.25/58/12.00   956.25 
4   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   950.00 
5   Hardinata Indra INA   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   925.00 
6   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 1.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00   925.00 
7   Wangka Fath Daud *INA   Ope M 3.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   825.00 
8   Leong Mark SIN   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/13.00   800.00 
9   Yamamoto Yuichi JPN   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00   787.50 

10   Hermana Ade *INA   Ope M 1.00/58/14.25 5.00/58/14.25   725.00 
11   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00 1.50/58/14.25   637.50 
12   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 1.00/58/13.00   775.00 
13   Putu Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 4.25/58/18.25   406.25 
13   Samudra Fajar Eka INA   Ope M 4.25/58/18.25   406.25 
15   Hapholdee Nattawut THA   Ope M 3.00/58/18.25   375.00 
16   Nasir Syahir MAS   Ope M 5.25/55/18.25   281.25 
17   Lee Yong-Woo KOR   Ope M 4.50/52   112.50 
18   Hamada Masaaki JPN   Ope M 3.50/52   87.50 
19   Razaghi Saeid IRI   Ope M 0.50/52   12.50 
20   Singh Lakhveer IND   Ope M 0.00/52    

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Yoong-Hanifah Aaliyah MAS   Ope F 4750 5690   1611.90 
2   Jiang Hui CHN   Ope F 4660 5380   1524.08 
3   Song Yu Fei CHN   Ope F 2630 4880   1382.44 
4   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 3530 3330   1000.00 
5   Chow Arianna MAS   Ope F 2990 3120   883.85 
6   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 2460 2210   696.88 
7   Jang Da-Hyeong KOR   Ope F 2420   685.55 
8   Priambodo Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 2230   631.73 
9   Heriyanti Heriyanti *INA   Ope F 2180   617.56 

10   Mohamad Isa Nurulanis MAS   Ope F 1980   560.91 
11   Han Ah-Reum KOR   Ope F 1590   450.42 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Febiandi Andri Muhamad *INA   Ope M 4010 4050   751.39 
2   Hamada Masaaki JPN   Ope M 3370 3760   697.59 
3   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 5390 3720   1000.00 
4   Yamamoto Yuichi JPN   Ope M 3820 3560   708.72 
5   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 2930 3270   606.68 
6   Putu Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 3070 3250   602.97 
7   Kadir Febrianto INA   Ope M 3290 3020   610.39 
8   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 3370 2970   625.23 
9   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 3160 2890   586.27 

10   Shi Long Fei CHN   Ope M 4140 2440   768.09 
11   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 2430   450.83 
12   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 2320   430.43 
13   Samudra Fajar Eka INA   Ope M 1800   333.95 
14   Yoong Aiden MAS   Ope M 990   183.67 
15   Razaghi Saeid IRI   Ope M 730   135.44 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 40.9m 42.5m   1000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 37.5m 34.4m   803.92 
3   Jang Da-Hyeong KOR   Ope F 24.5m 27.5m   411.76 
4   Amir Rossi *INA   Ope F 14.0m 15.3m    
5   Priambodo Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 14.5m 14.3m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 51.1m 51.1m   1000.00 
2   Yamamoto Yuichi JPN   Ope M 44.7m 46.7m   831.42 
3   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 49.0m 45.1m   919.54 
4   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 44.3m 43.8m   739.46 
5   Putu Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 45.3m 43.6m   777.78 
6   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 43.4m 43.0m   704.98 
7   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 40.2m 42.1m   655.17 
8   Hamada Masaaki JPN   Ope M 39.9m 40.3m   586.21 
9   Hermana Ade *INA   Ope M 39.8m 40.3m   586.21 

10   Yuan Jin Liang CHN   Ope M 37.8m 39.2m   544.06 
11   Samudra Fajar Eka INA   Ope M 37.0m   459.77 
12   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 36.9m   455.94 
13   Razaghi Saeid IRI   Ope M 29.8m   183.91 
14   Kadir Febrianto INA   Ope M 29.4m   168.58 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hirosawa Saaya JPN   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Kamiya Harue JPN   Ope F 626.87  696.88  803.92  2127.67 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

3   Jang Da-Hyeong KOR   Ope F 582.09  685.55  411.76  1679.40 
4   Priambodo Nur Alimah INA   Ope F 44.78  631.73    676.51 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hagama Shunjiro JPN   Ope M 956.25  1000.00  919.54  2875.79 
2   Jeong Jimin KOR   Ope M 950.00  450.83  1000.00  2400.83 
3   Yamamoto Yuichi JPN   Ope M 787.50  708.72  831.42  2327.64 
4   Kim Dongeon KOR   Ope M 925.00  606.68  704.98  2236.66 
5   Cho Bumgeun KOR   Ope M 1000.00  430.43  739.46  2169.89 
6   Yamaguchi Kohei JPN   Ope M 775.00  625.23  655.17  2055.40 
7   Putu Muhammad Zahidi INA   Ope M 406.25  602.97  777.78  1787.00 
8   Yoong Alexander MAS   Ope M 637.50  586.27  455.94  1679.71 
9   Hamada Masaaki JPN   Ope M 87.50  697.59  586.21  1371.30 

10   Samudra Fajar Eka INA   Ope M 406.25  333.95  459.77  1199.97 
11   Razaghi Saeid IRI   Ope M 12.50  135.44  183.91  331.85 

Chief Judge
Masako Yamaguchi

Homologator
Nigel Talamo

Scorer
Audrey Collins


